Smart commissioning
Bluetooth module for easy
configuration through EPiC
Mobile App unique commis-
sioning tool.
Accurate measurement
Class 0.5 measurement ac-
cording to IEC 61557-12 and

Communication protocol I/O
Bbn Order details Weight Pack
8012542 EAN Type code Order code [1 piece kg] unit pc
BLE 2 Digital out. 511519 M4M 20 2CSG251151R4051
0,400 1
BLE, Modbus RTU 2 Digital out. 511410 M4M 20 Modbus 2CSG251141R4051
BLE, Modbus TCP/IP 2 Digital out. 044710 M4M 20 Ethernet 2CSG204471R4051
BLE, Profibus DP-V0 2 Digital out. 511311 M4M 20 Profibus 2CSG251131R4051
BLE, BACnet/IP 2 Digital out. 368311 M4M 20 Bacnet 2CSG236831R4051
BLE, Modbus RTU
2 Progr. I/O, 2 Digital out.,
2 Analogue out. 511618 M4M 20 I/O 2CSG251161R4051
Communication protocol I/O
Bbn Order details Weight Pack
8012542 EAN Type code Order code [1 piece kg] unit pc
BLE, Modbus RTU 2 Digital Outputs 070818 M4M 20 Rogowski 2CSG207081R4051 0,400 1
M4M 20
M4M 20 is ABB’s network analyzer range that provides complete and accurate electrical pa-
rameters monitoring and basic power quality analysis.
Equipped with graphic color display for advanced visualization of the measured parameters
and Bluetooth module for smart commissioning.
—
Ordering codes
A
10 M4 M N E T WO R K A N A LY Z E R S . TH E CO M PL E TE O FFER I N G
M4M 20 - ROGOWSKI VERSION
M4M 20 is also available as compatible with ABB’s R4M Rogowski coils for current measure-
ment, increasing the flexibility of network analyzers offer and allowing retrofit in any exist-
ing installations.
M4M 20 Rogowski together with R4M Rogowski coils ensures the integration of basic power
quality metering in any existing system with 0 downtime.
Communication protocol I/O
Bbn Order details Weight Pack
8012542 EAN Type code Order code [1 piece kg] unit pc
BLE, Modbus RTU 4 Progr. I/O 747611 M4M 30 Modbus 2CSG274761R4051
0,400 1
BLE, Modbus TCP/IP 4 Progr. I/O 746812 M4M 30 Ethernet 2CSG274681R4051
BLE, Profibus DP-V0 4 Progr. I/O 367918 M4M 30 Profibus 2CSG236791R4051
BLE, BACnet/IP 4 Progr. I/O 024514 M4M 30 Bacnet 2CSG202451R4051
BLE, Modbus RTU 6 Progr. I/O, 2 Analogue out. 024712 M4M 30 I/O 2CSG202471R4051
Bbn Order details Weight Pack
Communication protocol I/O 8012542 EAN Type code Order code [1 piece kg] unit pc
BLE, Modbus RTU 4 Prog. I/O 024613 M4M 30 Rogowski 2CSG202461R4051 0,400 1
Diameter (mm)
Bbn Order details Weight Pack
8012542 EAN Type code Order code [1 piece kg] unit pc
80 021605 R4M-80 2CSG202160R1101 0,150
1
200 021506 R4M-200 2CSG202150R1101 0,250
M4M 30
M4M 30 is ABB’s network analyzer range that allows complete power quality analysis and en-
ergy efficiency evaluations.
Equipped with touchscreen color display for simplified access to the device and with Blue-
tooth module for smart commissioning.
A
11O R D ER I N G CO D E S
M4M 30 - ROGOWSKI VERSION
M4M 30 is also available as compatible with ABB’s R4M Rogowski coils for current measure-
ment, increasing the flexibility of network analyzers and allowing retrofit in any existing in-
stallations. M4M 30 Rogowski together with R4M coils ensure integration of complete PQ
analysis in any existing system with 0 downtime.
R4M ROGOWSKI COILS
R4M Rogowski coils are flexible current transformer based on Rogowski technology, ideal to
retrofit existing installa-tions up to 12kA. Available in two different sizes (80mm or 200mm